Danish National Championship

(National Championship)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

02 Sep 2017, Novice Classic

Pleasure
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WISH ME
LUCKS SASCHA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ANNE METTE
C. KNUTZEN

Name: ISATINE YA
JUA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: RIKKE HOJ
SKAERLUND

Name: GALAHAD
Colour:

Owner: ANNE
BIRGITTE SCHOU

Name: DIXIE ISA
Colour: Grey

Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00

72.00
70.00
73.00
100.00
75.00



5th Name: DEMIR
Colour: Bay
Owner: CARINA
BYRNE, TAARUP
ARABIANS

Judges

J.D. = Jette Dawson, DK
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