## Danish National Championship (National Championship)



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark 02 Sep 2017, Novice Classic Pleasure

Pleasure Position Horse		Score	Detail	Detail	
1st	Name: WISH ME LUCKS SASCHA Colour: Chestnut Owner: ANNE METTE C. KNUTZEN	5		J.D.	
			1st	72.00	
			2nd	70.00	
			3rd	73.00	
			4th	100.00	
			5th	75.00	
2nd	Name: ISATINE YA JUA Colour: Chestnut Owner: RIKKE HOJ SKAERLUND	4		J.D.	
			1st	72.00	
			2nd	70.00	
			3rd	73.00	
			4th	100.00	
			5th	75.00	
3rd	Name: <b>GALAHAD</b> Colour: Owner: <b>ANNE</b> BIRGITTE SCHOU	3		J.D.	
			1st	72.00	
			2nd	70.00	
			3rd	73.00	
			4th	100.00	
			5th	75.00	
4th	Name: DIXIE ISA Colour: Grey Owner: INTERNATIONAL SPORTS ARABIANS	2		J.D.	
			1st	72.00	
			2nd	70.00	
			3rd	73.00	
			4th	100.00	
			5th	75.00	

5th Name: **DEMIR** 

Colour: **Bay** 

Owner: CARINA BYRNE, TAARUP

1

**ARABIANS** 

	J.D.
1st	72.00
2nd	70.00
3rd	73.00
4th	100.00
5th	75.00

## Judges

**J.D. :**■ Jette Dawson, DK